Please note that we can only change one
item on each breakfast for a similar item.

PLATES

English Breakfast (G, m, g) £11.95

Kent laid free range egg, two bacon, two artisan pork sausages, baked beans, tomato, Hash Brown,
mushrooms, grilled sourdough bread and butter.

Turkish Breakfast (c, HorT, E, M) £13.95

Kent laid free range soft egg, grilled beef sausage (soujouk), halloumi, feta cheese, tomato, filo parcels,
roasted potato, spicy spread, grilled sourdough bread, jam and butter.

Vegetarian Breakfast (g, m, ) £11.95

Kent laid free range soft egg, two vegetarian sausages, one hash brown, baked beans, one tomato,
one halloumi, crushed avocado, mushrooms, grilled sourdough bread and butter.

Spanish Breakfast (c, HoT, E, M) £13.95
Artisan Sourdough Bread, grilled chorizo, patatas bravas, Spanish omelette mixed olives and Padron
pepper.

BURGERS & WRAPS

(All Served With Chips and Coleslaw)

Falafel Wrap (se, 6, v) £13.95
Crispy, hot and heady with spice dish made of chickpeas wrapped in tortilla bread with
tabbouleh and hummus.

Halloumi Wrap w, ¢, vg) £14.95
A chunky Cypriot grilled cheese wrapped in tortilla bread with roast peppers, olives and
wild rocket salad.

Halloumi & Falafel Wrap (v, ¢, m) £14.95

Combination of falafel and halloumi wrapped in tortilla bread with tabbouleh and hummus.

Chicken Fajita Wrap (1o, ) £14.95
Marinated chicken strips, grilled with chopped vegetables, cheddar cheese wrapped
intortilla bread served with salsa sauce, sour cream and guacamole on the side.

Chicken Burger v, c) £14.95
Delicious combination of marinated chicken breast, topped with cheese, tomato, onions,
lettuce, gherkin and relish sauce.

Cheese Burger , ) £15.95
A cracking, well-seasoned mince beef topped with cheese, caramelised onions, lettuce,
tomato, gherkin and relish sauce.

Halloumi & Falafel Burger (v, M, ) £13.95

A chunky Cypriot grilled cheese and falafel with hummus, roast peppers, lettuce and tomato,
served with sweet chilli sauce.

X If you have any allergy concerns, please advise a member of staft.

Milk (M) - Nuts (N) - Dairy (D) - Sesame (Se) - Gluten (G) - Fish (F)
Hot (HOT) - Vegetarian (Vg) - Vegan (V) - Egg (E) - Mustard (Ms)

#DELINeA L

B R U N C H M E N U (Available Until 4pm)

Steak and Eggs (e, m) £15.95
Protein Packed 150gr Sirloin steak, 2 fried eggs, served with chips and coleslaw.

Peri Peri Chicken Steak (m, g) £14.95
Peri peri marinated chicken steak served with chips and coleslaw.

Kofte Steak m, g) £15.95
Kofte steak served with chips and coleslaw.

Lamb Steak m, g) £15.95
Grilled lamb fillet, served with chips and coleslaw.

Turkish Florentine (1o, M, E, ) £10.95

Olive oil sautéed baby spinach served with chickpeas and 2 poached eggs onbed of creamy
garlic Turkish yoghurt with harissa dressing and a grilled sourdough slice.

Shaksuka Egg (c, M, E, vo) £9.95

Finely chopped green peppers and tomatoes cooked slowly and seasoned with cumin,
paprika, bay leaves and smoky Aleppo peppers. Baked with eggs and feta cheese on the top,
served with sourdough slice.

Breakfast Bravas (HoT, M, E, ) £10.95

Diced Spanish chorizo sautéed with potatoes, spring onions in garlic butter. Served with 2
fried eggs. Dressed with Parmesan and parsley with @ homemade tomato sauce onthe side
and a grilled sourdough slice.

Spanish Omelette ¢, M, vg) £9.95

Finely sliced potatoes, onions and eggs baked inthe oven. Served with garnish, homemade
tomato and aioli sauce.

ON SOURDOUGH & MUFFIN

Vegan Sauté (v, g, HoT) £11.95

Baby spinach and cherry tomatoes sautéed with hint of garlic and olive oil. Served on avocado
spread grilled sourdough. Dressed with harissa sautéed chickpeas. Add egg £1.50

Mushroom Supreme (vg, G, M, E, Ms) £12.95

Pan fried creamy mustard sauce with cheesy garlic mushroom and steam cooked asparagus
served on a sourdough with poached egg.

Mediterranean Feast (G, M, E, F) £12.95

Toasted sourdough bread, topped with crushed avocado, Scottish smoked salmon, grilled
halloumi cheese, and cucumber with poached egg ontop.

What a Breaky (c, £) £12.95
Grilled sourdough bread topped with crushed avocado, grilled bacon, poached egg and

roasted cherry tomato.

Eggs Royale G, M,E, F) £11.95

Toasted English muffins topped with Scottish smoked salmon, poached eggs, Hollandaise
sauce, served with grilled cherry tomato.

Eggs Benedict c, m,E) £11.45

Toasted English muffins topped with British ham, poached eggs, Hollandaise sauce, served
with grilled cherry tomato.

If you would to order from the dinner

mentu, please inform a member of staff.

Chicken & Halloumi Salad (c, m) £14.95

Atasty mixture of grilled marinated chicken and halloumi cheese combined with leafy vegetables, grated
pickled cabbage, onions, grated carrots, peppers, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, hummus and olives,
dressed with olive oil and a grilled sourdough slice..

Chicken & Avocado Salad (c) £14.95
Atasty mixture of grilled marinated chicken, grilled bacon and crushed avocado on a bed of leafy

vegetables, grated pickled cabbage, onions, grated carrots, peppers, cherry tomatoes and cucumber,

dressed with special dressing and a grilled sourdough slice..

Halloumi & Avocado Salad (M, 6, va) £13.95

A chunky halloumi cheese combined with avocado, leafy vegetables, peppers, cherry tomatoes,
cucumber, olives, grated pickled cabbage, onions and grated carrots, dresssed with olive oil, herbs and
freshly squeezed lemon juice and a grilled sourdough slice.

MEZES AND TAPAS

(Any of 5below) £24.95

Olives (v) £4.45 BeefSausage Hom £8.95
Hummus (v, se) £6.95 Padron Peppers (v £6.95
Spicy Dip (v,von  £5.45 FiloParcels m, 6, vo) £7.95
Tzatziki m, vo) £5.45 Halloumi Fries m,6,vg)  £8.45
Taboulleh v £6.45 Falafel (se, v) £6.95
Whitebait , c) £7.95 Small Nachos (vg, 6, M, Hom) £5.95
Dip Trio se, M,Hon)  £6.95 Patatas Brawas (vg, m) £6.95
(Hummus, Tzatziki, Spicy Dip) Chicken Tenders (q) £6.95
Salmon ) £20.95
Grilled salmon fillet served with Herb mashed potatoes, broccoli, beetroot puree with
turmeric and white wine fish sauce.
Sea Bass (r, m) £19.95
Grilled filleted sea bass served on crushed baby potatoes with spring onions, garlic, pak choi,
carrot puree, and tomato dressing.

PASTAS
King Prawn Linguni , ) £18.95
Panfried linguini with prawns, garlic, olive oil, parsley, homemade tomato sauce, and a touch
of fresh chilli.
Steak and Pasta m, c) £19.95

Tender strips of beef sirloin steak cooked together with mushroom, garlic butter, red onion,
cream and peppercoms, served with Linguine pasta “extra king prawns +£6.95".



COFFEE

Americano

Flat White
Cappuccino
Latte

Espresso

Double Espresso
Macchiato
Double Macchiato
Mocha

Chai Latte

Hot Chocolate

Babyccino
Extra Coffee Shot
Extra Syrup Shot

Vanilla, Hazelnut, Caramel

Add Non Dairy Milk

Oat, Soya, Coconut, Almond.

SOFT DRINKS

Coke

Diet Coke

Coke Zero

Fanta

Sprite

Appletiser

Ginger Ale

Soda Water

Tonic Water

Orange Juice

Mango Juice
Pineapple Juice
Apple Juice
Cranberry Juice

Still Water Small

Still Water Large
Sparkling Water Small
Sparkling Water Large

£2.95
£3.25
£3.45
£3.45
£2.60
£2.95
£2.75
£3.25
£3.95
£3.95
£3.75

£1.50
£0.75
£0.95

£0.45

£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.45
£3.45
£2.95
£3.45
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.10
£4.10
£2.10
£4.10

Fizzy Boost
Fizzy Elderflower and fresh fruits.

Original Lemonade
Made of pressed lemons and fresh mint.

Pink Lemonade
Raspberry rosemary and lemonade.

Passion Fruttini
Passion fruit lime and lemonade.

TEAS

English Tea

Earl Grey

Peppermint

Camomile

Green

Apple

Lemongrass and Ginger
Green Tea and Peach
Jasmine

Fresh Mint

Extra Honey
Extra Teabag
Add Non Dairy Milk

0at, Saya, Coconut, Aimond.

HANDMADE ICED TEAS & COFFEES

Iced Lemon Tea
Iced Peach Tea
Iced Mocha

Iced Latte

Iced Vanilla

Iced Hazelnut

Iced Caramel

Iced Chocolate
Add Non Dairy Milk

0at, Soya, Coconut, Almond.

#DELINeA &

DRINKS MENU

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

£2.45
£2.45
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.95

£1.00
£1.00
£0.20

£4.25
£4.25
£4.45
£4.25
£4.45
£4.45
£4.45
£4.45
£0.45

HANDMADE FREAK SHAKES

Oreo, Snickers, Mars,
Chocolate, Strawberry

£7.95

SMOOTHIES & BOOSTER DRINKS JETrsrery N oamm

Merry Berry

Blackherry, Strawberry, Blueberry, Banana.

Tropical Crush
Passion fruit, Papaya, Mango, Pineapple.

Strawberry Sunshine
Strawberry, Mango, Banana.

Groovy Green
Spinach, Melon, Apple, Pear, Avocado, Mint.

£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES

Orange Juice
Apple Juice

Apple-Orange-Carrot-Ginger

COCKTAILS

Margarita
Cosmopolitan
Jungle Bird
Pinacolada
Frozen Daquiri
(Strawberry / Passion)
Aperol Spritz
London Spritz
Pornstar Martini
Lychee Martini
Mojito

(Original / Strawberry / Passion)
Kir Royale
Mimosa

Pint of Shandy 50cl

Pint Of Lager

Peroni Bottle 33cl

Efes Bottle 33cl

Estrella 33cl

Corona 33cl

Bulmers Original 50cl
Bulmers Red Berrys 50cl
Peroni %0 Alcohol

£5.25
£5.25
£5.45

£10.95
£10.95
£10.95
£10.95
£10.95

£9.95
£9.95
£10.95
£10.95
£10.95

£10.95
£10.95

£5.95
£5.45
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£5.95
£5.95
£4.75

If you would to order from the dinner

menu, please inform a member of staff.

125ml/250ml/Bottle

WHITE WINES

£6.45/£8.95/£21.95
This wine is a round and well-balanced wine with linden

and citrus aromas. It matches well with fish, white meat and mezes.

Pinot Gregio (taly) £7.45/£9.45/£25.95

A fresh, fruity and dry Pinot Grigio with aromas of apple
and exotic fruits, a luscious texture and a moreish hint of hitter lemon on the finish.

Souvignon Blanc (cie) £7.95/£9.95/£26.95

An array of mouth-watering citrus aromas that recall
grapefruit and limes are underpinned by vibrant herbaceous characters. Bright refreshing acidity
and a hint of salty minerality on the long finish.

Chardonnay Omaka
Reserve (Newzealand)

A full bodied and rich wine with lovely vanilla and pineapple
flavours comhined with a touch of toasty cinnamon and smoky oak.

RED WINES

House Red (turkey) £6.45/£8.95/£21.95

This red wine is a blend of local varieties of South Anatolia.
It has a good halance and red\fruit flavours. Matches well with grilled meat and tapas.

Cabernet Souvignon (chie) £7.45/£9.45/£24.95
Grilled red pepper, raspherry and blackberry fruit hints

- very quaffahle Chilean Cabernet that goes well with grilled red meat.

Montepulciano () £7.95/£9.95/£26.95

Generous aromas of red herries, wild strawberries and
delicate hints of oak and liguorice are echoed on the palate. A soft and approachable
style of wine, whichis well structured and heautifully balanced.

Malbec Cafayate Piattelli  £8.95/£10.95/£32.95
Vineyards (argentina)

An attractive and vibrant example of Argentinian Malhec, with its heady mix of plump red fresh
fruits and floral hints of violet, combined with sweet, firm tannins and a powerful finish.

£8.95/£10.95/£29.95

125ml/250ml/Bottle

ROSE WINES 125ml/250ml/Bottle
House Rose (Turkey) £6.45/£8.95/£21.95

The aromas of red cherry and cotton candy are halanced with
apple, lemon, and strawberry nuances. It should make a great wine for salads, mezes, and tapas.

Pinot Gregio Blush Rose (ay) £7.45/£9.95/£25.95

The appealing pale blush colour of this wine is obtained from
he skins of the Pinot Grigio grapes which are pink in colour. A fresh and fruity wine with a delicate
flavour and an off-dry finish.

PROSECCO 175ml/Bottle
Prosecco (taly) £8.95/£29.95

The aromas of red cherry and cotton candy are balanced with
apple, lemon, and strawherry nuances. It should make a great wine for salads, mezes, and tapas.

Prosecco Rosé Brut (tay) £9.95/£34.95
Crystalline pale pink in colour, this sparkling rosé has appealing

floral aromas of violet and wild strawberry. Flavours of raspberry, cherry and wild red berried fruit
are supported by light, soft bubbles. Refreshing, with lovely halance and a dry, fruity finish.
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