& DELINENC &

BRUNCH MENU

If you would to order from the dinner menu, please inform a member of staff.

PLATES

English Breakfast (G. M. E)

£11.95

Kent laid free range egg, two bacon, two artisan pork sausages, baked beans, tomato, Hash Brown, mushrooms, grilled sourdough bread and butter.

Turkish Breakfast (C, HOT, E, M)

£13.95

Kent laid free range soft egg, grilled beef sausage (soujouk), halloumi, feta cheese, tomato, filo parcels, roasted potato, spicy spread, grilled sourdough bread, jam and butter.

Vegetarian Breakfast (G, M, E)

£11.95

Kent laid free range soft egg, two vegetarian sausages, one hash brown, baked beans, one tomato, one halloumi, crushed avocado, mushrooms, grilled sourdough bread and butter.

Spanish Breakfast (G, HOT, E, M)

£13.95

Artisan Sourdough Bread, grilled chorizo, patatas bravas, Spanish omelette mixed olives and Padron

BURGERS & WRAPS

(All Served With Chips and Coleslaw)

Falafel Wrap (Se, G, V)

£13.95

Crispy, hot and heady with spice dish made of chickpeas wrapped in tortilla bread with tabbouleh and hummus.

Halloumi Wrap (M, G, Vg)

£14.95

A chunky Cypriot grilled cheese wrapped in tortilla bread with roast peppers, olives and wild rocket salad.

Halloumi & Falafel Wrap (V, G, M)

£14.95

Combination of falafel and halloumi wrapped in tortilla bread with tabbouleh and hummus.

Chicken Fajita Wrap (HOT, G)

£14.95

Marinated chicken strips, grilled with chopped vegetables, cheddar cheese wrapped in tortilla bread served with salsa sauce, sour cream and guacamole on the side.

Chicken Burger (M, G)

£14.95

Delicious combination of marinated chicken breast, topped with cheese, tomato, onions, lettuce, gherkin and relish sauce.

Cheese Burger (M, G)

£15.95

A cracking, well-seasoned mince beef topped with cheese, caramelised onions, lettuce, tomato, gherkin and relish sauce.

Halloumi & Falafel Burger (V, M, G)

£13.95

A chunky Cypriot grilled cheese and falafel with hummus, roast peppers, lettuce and tomato, served with sweet chilli sauce.



If you have any allergy concerns, please advise a member of staff.

Milk (M) - Nuts (N) - Dairy (D) - Sesame (Se) - Gluten (G) - Fish (F) Hot (HOT) - Vegetarian (Vg) - Vegan (V) - Egg (E) - Mustard (Ms)

GRILLS

Steak and Eggs (E. M)

£15.95

Protein Packed 150gr Sirloin steak, 2 fried eggs, served with chips and coleslaw.

Peri Peri Chicken Steak (M, E)

£14.95

Peri peri marinated chicken steak served with chips and coleslaw.

Kofte Steak (M, E) Kofte steak served with chips and coleslaw.

£15.95

Lamb Steak (M. E)

£15.95

Grilled lamb fillet, served with chips and coleslaw.

SPECIALITIES

Turkish Florentine (HOT, M, E, G)

£10.95

Olive oil sautéed baby spinach served with chickpeas and 2 poached eggs on bed of creamy garlic Turkish yoghurt with harissa dressing and a grilled sourdough slice.

Shaksuka Egg (G, M, E, Vg)

£9.95

Finely chopped green peppers and tomatoes cooked slowly and seasoned with cumin, paprika, bay leaves and smoky Aleppo peppers. Baked with eggs and feta cheese on the top, served with sourdough slice.

Breakfast Bravas (HOT, M, E, G)

£10.95

Diced Spanish chorizo sautéed with potatoes, spring onions in garlic butter. Served with 2 fried eggs. Dressed with Parmesan and parsley with a homemade tomato sauce on the side and a grilled sourdough slice.

Spanish Omelette (E, M, Vg)

£9.95

Finely sliced potatoes, onions and eggs baked in the oven. Served with garnish, homemade

ON SOURDOUGH & MUFFIN

Vegan Sauté (v, с, нот)

£11.95

Baby spinach and cherry tomatoes sautéed with hint of garlic and olive oil. Served on avocado spread grilled sourdough. Dressed with harissa sautéed chickpeas. Add egg £1.50

Mushroom Supreme (Vg, G, M, E, Ms)

£12.95

Pan fried creamy mustard sauce with cheesy garlic mushroom and steam cooked asparagus served on a sourdough with poached egg.

Mediterranean Feast (G, M, E, F)

£12.95

Toasted sourdough bread, topped with crushed avocado, Scottish smoked salmon, grilled halloumi cheese, and cucumber with poached egg on top.

What a Breaky (G, E)

£12.95

Grilled sourdough bread topped with crushed avocado, grilled bacon, poached egg and roasted cherry tomato.

Eggs Royale (G, M, E, F)

£11.95

Toasted English muffins topped with Scottish smoked salmon, poached eggs, Hollandaise sauce, served with grilled cherry tomato.

Eggs Benedict (G. M. E)

£11.45

Toasted English muffins topped with British ham, poached eggs, Hollandaise sauce, served with grilled cherry tomato.

SALADS

Chicken & Halloumi Salad (G, M)

£14.95

A tasty mixture of grilled marinated chicken and halloumi cheese combined with leafy vegetables, grated pickled cabbage, onions, grated carrots, peppers, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, hummus and olives, dressed with olive oil and a grilled sourdough slice..

Chicken & Avocado Salad (G)

£14.95

A tasty mixture of grilled marinated chicken, grilled bacon and crushed avocado on a bed of leafy vegetables, grated pickled cabbage, onions, grated carrots, peppers, cherry tomatoes and cucumber, dressed with special dressing and a grilled sourdough slice..

Halloumi & Avocado Salad (M, G, Vg)

£13.95

A chunky halloumi cheese combined with avocado, leafy vegetables, peppers, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, olives, grated pickled cabbage, onions and grated carrots, dresssed with olive oil, herbs and freshly squeezed lemon juice and a grilled sourdough slice.

MEZES AND TAPAS

(Any of 5 below)

Olives (v)	£4.45	Beef Sausage (нот)	£8.95
Hummus (V, Se)	£6.95	Padron Peppers (V)	£6.95
Spicy Dip (V, HOT)	£5.45	Filo Parcels (M, G, Vg)	£7.95
Tzatziki (M, Vg)	£5.45	Halloumi Fries (M, G, Vg)	£8.45
Taboulleh (G, V)	£6.45	Falafel (Se, V)	£6.95
Whitebait (F, G)	£7.95	Small Nachos (Vg, G, M, HOT)	£5.95
Dip Trio (Se, M, HOT) (Hummus, Tzatziki, Spicy Dip)	£6.95	Patatas Brawas (Vg, M)	£6.95
(Hummus, Tzatziki, Spicy Dip)		Chicken Tenders (G)	£6.95

FISH

Salmon (F)

£20.95 Grilled salmon fillet served with Herb mashed potatoes, broccoli, beetroot puree with

£19.95

turmeric and white wine fish sauce.

Sea Bass (F, M)

Grilled filleted sea bass served on crushed baby potatoes with spring onions, garlic, pak choi, carrot puree, and tomato dressing.

PASTAS

King Prawn Linguni (F, G)

£18.95

Pan-fried linguini with prawns, garlic, olive oil, parsley, homemade tomato sauce, and a touch of fresh chilli.

Steak and Pasta (M, G)

£19.95

Tender strips of beef sirloin steak cooked together with mushroom, garlic butter, red onion, cream and peppercoms, served with Linguine pasta "extra king prawns +£6.95".



DRINKS MENU

If you would to order from the dinner menu, please inform a member of staff.

COFFEE

Americano

Flat White

Cappuccino

ouppaoomo	
Latte	£3.45
Espresso	£2.60
Double Espresso	£2.95
Macchiato	£2.75
Double Macchiato	£3.25
Mocha	£3.95
Chai Latte	£3.95
Hot Chocolate	£3.75
Babyccino	£1.50
Extra Coffee Shot	£0.75
Extra Syrup Shot Vanilla, Hazelnut, Caramel	£0.95
Add Non Dairy Milk Oat, Soya, Coconut, Almond.	£0.45
SOFT DRINKS	
Coke	£3.25
Diet Coke	£3.25
Coke Zero	£3.25
Fanta	£3.25
Sprite	£3.25
Appletiser	£3.45
Ginger Ále	£3.45
Soda Water	£2.95
Tonic Water	£3.45
Orange Juice	£2.95
Mango Juice	£2.95
Pineapple Juice	£2.95
Apple Juice	£2.95
Cranberry Juice	£2.95
Still Water Small	£2.10
Still Water Large	£4.10
Sparkling Water Small	£2.10
Sparkling Water Large	£4.10

HANDMADE LEMONAIDS

Fizzy Boost	£4.95
Fizzy Elderflower and fresh fruits.	
Original Lemonade	£4.95
Made of pressed lemons and fresh mint.	
Pink Lemonade	£4.95
Raspberry rosemary and lemonade.	
Passion Fruttini	£4.95
Passion fruit lime and lemonade.	

TEAS

English Tea

Extra Honey

Extra Teabag

Oat, Soya, Coconut, Almond.

Add Non Dairy Milk

£2.95

£3.25

£3.45

Earl Grey	£2.45
Peppermint	£2.75
Camomile	£2.75
Green	£2.75
Apple	£2.75
Lemongrass and Ginger	£2.75
Green Tea and Peach	£2.75
Jasmine	£2.75
Fresh Mint	£2.95

£2.45

£1.00

£1.00

£0.20

HANDMADE ICED TEAS & COFFEES

Iced Lemon Tea	£4.25
Iced Peach Tea	£4.25
Iced Mocha	£4.45
Iced Latte	£4.25
Iced Vanilla	£4.45
Iced Hazelnut	£4.45
Iced Caramel	£4.45
Iced Chocolate	£4.45
Add Non Dairy Milk Oat, Soya, Coconut, Almond.	£0.45
27 E7 27	

HANDMADE FREAK SHAKES

Oreo, Snickers, Mars,	£7.95
Chocolate. Strawberry	

SMOOTHIES & BOOSTER DRINKS

Merry Berry	£5.25
Blackberry, Strawberry, Blueberry, Banana.	
Tropical Crush	£5.25
Passion fruit, Papaya, Mango, Pineapple.	CE SE
Strawberry Sunshine Strawberry, Mango, Banana.	£5.25
Groovy Green	£5.25
Spinach, Melon, Apple, Pear, Avocado, Mint.	_5.25

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES

Orange Juice	£5.25
Apple Juice	£5.25
Apple-Orange-Carrot-Ginger	£5.45

COCKTAILS

Margarita	£10.95
Cosmopolitan	£10.95
Jungle Bird	£10.95
Pinacolada	£10.95
Frozen Daquiri	£10.95
(Strawberry / Passion)	
Aperol Spritz	£9.95
London Spritz	£9.95
Pornstar Martini	£10.95
Lychee Martini	£10.95
Mojito	£10.95
(Original / Strawberry / Passion)	
Kir Royale	£10.95
Mimosa	£10.95

BEERS

Pint of Shandy 50cl	£5.95
Pint Of Lager	£5.45
Peroni Bottle 33cl	£4.75
Efes Bottle 33cl	£4.75
Estrella 33cl	£4.75
Corona 33cl	£4.75
Bulmers Original 50cl	£5.95
Bulmers Red Berrys 50cl	£5.95
Peroni %0 Alcohol	£4.75

WHITE WINES

125ml/250ml/Bottle

House White (Turkey)

£6.45/£8.95/£21.95

This wine is a round and well-balanced wine with linden

and citrus aromas. It matches well with fish, white meat and mezes. £7.45/£9.45/£25.95 Pinot Gregio (Italy)

A fresh, fruity and dry Pinot Grigio with aromas of apple

and exotic fruits, a luscious texture and a moreish hint of bitter lemon on the finish.

£7.95/£9.95/£26.95 Souvignon Blanc (chile)

An array of mouth-watering citrus aromas that recall

grapefruit and limes are underpinned by vibrant herbaceous characters. Bright refreshing acidity and a hint of salty minerality on the long finish.

Chardonnay Omaka

£8.95/£10.95/£29.95

Reserve (New Zealand)

A full bodied and rich wine with lovely vanilla and pineapple flavours combined with a touch of toasty cinnamon and smoky oak.

RED WINES

125ml/250ml/Bottle

House Red (Turkey)

£6.45/£8.95/£21.95

This red wine is a blend of local varieties of South Anatolia

It has a good balance and red\fruit flavours. Matches well with grilled meat and tapas.

Cabernet Souvignon (Chile)

£7.45/£9.45/£24.95

Grilled red pepper, raspberry and blackberry fruit hints

- very quaffable Chilean Cabernet that goes well with grilled red meat.

Montepulciano (ttaly)

£7.95/£9.95/£26.95

Generous aromas of red berries, wild strawberries and

delicate hints of oak and liquorice are echoed on the palate. A soft and approachable style of wine, which is well structured and beautifully balanced.

Malbec Cafayate Piattelli

£8.95/£10.95/£32.95

Vinevards (Argentina)

An attractive and vibrant example of Argentinian Malbec, with its heady mix of plump red fresh fruits and floral hints of violet, combined with sweet, firm tannins and a powerful finish.

ROSE WINES

125ml/250ml/Bottle

House Rose (Turkey)

£6.45/£8.95/£21.95

The aromas of red cherry and cotton candy are balanced with

apple, lemon, and strawberry nuances. It should make a great wine for salads, mezes, and tapas.

Pinot Gregio Blush Rose (Italy) £7.45/£9.95/£25.95

The appealing pale blush colour of this wine is obtained from

he skins of the Pinot Grigio grapes which are pink in colour. A fresh and fruity wine with a delicate flavour and an off-dry finish.

PROSECCO

175ml/Bottle

Prosecco (Italy)

£8.95/£29.95

The aromas of red cherry and cotton candy are balanced with

apple, lemon, and strawberry nuances. It should make a great wine for salads, mezes, and tapas.

Prosecco Rosé Brut (Italy)

£9.95/£34.95 Crystalline pale pink in colour, this sparkling rosé has appealing

floral aromas of violet and wild strawberry. Flavours of raspberry, cherry and wild red berried fruit are supported by light, soft bubbles. Refreshing, with lovely balance and a dry, fruity finish.